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October 2021  November 2021  December 2021 
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January 2022  February  2022  March  2022 
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April  2022  May  2022  June  2022 
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 Teacher Work/Prof Days  

 Holidays 

Student Days  

Qtr End Dates 

 Semester End Dates 
        
 

Teachers 
1st Day (187 Days)     Tuesday, August 3, 2021 
Last Day                     Friday, May 27, 2022 
 

Students (attend 180 days) 
1st Day                 Monday, August 9, 2021 
Last Day              Thursday, May 26, 2022                                                             
     Students attend ½ day on May 26, 2022 
 

Holidays 
Labor Day           Monday, September 6, 2021 
Fall Break            Mon-Tue, October 11-12, 2021 
Veterans Day      Thursday, November 11, 2021 
Thanksgiving      Wed-Fri, November 24-26, 2021 
Christmas            December 20-31, 2021 
         Students attend ½ day on Friday, Dec. 17, 2021 
New Year’s         January 3, 2022          
MLK                   Monday, January 17, 2022 
February Break   Friday, February 18, 2022 
President’s Day   Monday, February 21, 2022 
Spring Break       Monday – Friday, March 14-18, 2022 
April Break         Friday, April 1, 2022 
 

Teacher Work/Professional Days ** 
    ***Students do not attend*** 
 

Pre-planning        Tue-Friday; August 3-6, 2021     
 

Meet your           Friday, August 6, 2021 
Teacher Day  (Grades K-5 only) 
 

Work/Prof Day    Wednesday, October 13, 2021 
Work/Prof Day    Tuesday, January 4, 2022 
Work/Prof Day    Friday, May 27, 2022 
** 5 of the 7 teacher workdays must be used for 
Professional Development   
 

Graduation   Friday, May 27, 2022 
Inclement Weather Days   Feb 18, 2022, April 1, 2022 
      

Quarter Dates 
 
End of 1st Quarter  – 44 days    Friday, October 8, 2021 
End of 2nd Quarter – 43 days    Friday, December 17, 2021 
               1st Term     87 days 
 
End of 3rd Quarter – 47 days    Tuesday, March 22, 2022 
End of 4th Quarter – 46 days    Thursday, May 26, 2022 
               2nd Term   93 Days 
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